
SAT 26 NOV 2016, START TIME 12:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Hungarian Open
FINAL RESULTS

Szekszárd

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

204.6

10.7  9.610.310.310.610.510.6

10.410.410.310.510.4  9.710.0

183.5163.5142.9122.1101.180.9

  9.810.2

  9.710.1

10.310.2

60.330.5HUNGÁSPÁR
Lalita

2441

202.6

  9.4  9.510.710.510.410.010.4

10.110.110.0  9.810.310.610.1

183.1163.5142.8122.5101.881.2

  9.410.0

10.310.7

10.7  9.6

60.730.3CROPEREC
Tanja

3492

183.0

10.110.310.510.2  9.210.5

  9.410.610.610.3  9.810.3

163.5142.6121.5101.082.0

10.5  9.8

  9.710.6

10.210.4

61.230.8HUNMISKOLCZI
Julianna

3283

162.4

  8.010.410.610.210.5

  9.910.210.610.4  9.8

144.5123.9102.782.1

10.810.1

  9.910.3

10.210.5

61.830.9FRAOLRY
Jennifer

3424

141.6

  9.910.410.210.0

10.510.010.5  9.7

121.2100.880.1

10.010.7

10.8  9.9

  9.5  9.5

60.430.1UTESZIJJ
Katinka

3855

120.9

10.4  9.710.4

  9.3  9.7  9.8

101.281.8

10.410.5

10.7  9.9

10.2  9.9

61.630.3FINTATTARI
Saana

3936

99.8

10.210.2

10.310.3

79.3

10.1  9.6

10.3  9.9

  9.4  9.5

58.829.0FRAFAYOLLE
Marie

2397

78.8

10.0

  9.0

  9.8  8.6

10.310.1

10.610.4

59.829.1SVKHYBLEROVA
Jana

2708

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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